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Podar International School, Indore 

29 

Mr. Aashish Tiwari 
Ms. Arshi Amir 

Ms. Tripta Charan 
Ms. Ruby Sahgal 

Ms. Komal Gupta 
Ms. Vaishali Dwivedi 
Ms. Asmita Savita 
Ms. Richa Bhargava 

Ms. Isha Singh 
Ms. Renuka Kuril 
Mr. Ranjeet Chandel 
Ms. Nikita Mandloi 
Ms. Shobha Dayal 
Ms. Ritu Yadav 
Ms. Kirti Badhwar 
Ms. Shefali Trivedi 

Ms. Ashwini Lanke 
Ms. Bharti Patil 

Ms. Minti Tripathi 
Ms. Darshana Purohit 

Ms. Sudha Mishra 

Ms. Somya ModiK 
Ms. Benu Gangrade 

26 Ms. Seema Sharma 

Ms. Atishuchi Sinha 

Ms. Smita Borliya 

Ms. Aruna Ramtek 
Ms. Soniya Tiwari 

PTA List 2023-2024 

Ms. Shubhangi Shrimali 
30 Mr. Deepak Khanna 

GM-ADMIN 
PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

MP- REGION 

Post 

President (Principal) 
Vice President (Parent) 
Secretary (Coordinator) 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 
Parent Member 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Contact No. 

8291896654 
8085658595 

9301012164 
9806767000 
9977570881 

982703 1161 
8390699955 
7000029621 
82919723 73 

9644288888 
9425400572 
8959500049 
9669588818 
9575369807 
8463063050 

7697088654 
8319090889 
8483096822 

8962140987 

7745923232 
9009919837 
8982111672 
9754257377 

8109830183 

700073 1740 
7898900333 

9229250973 
9685259777 
9826945962 
8871373123 

Principal 
Podar International School 

Vijay Nagar, INDORE 
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