Podar International School, Indore

PTA List 2023-2024

S.N.	Name	Post	Contact No.
1	Mr. Aashish Tiwari	President (Principal)	8291896654
2	Ms. Arshi Amir	Vice President (Parent)	8085658595
3	Ms. Tripta Charan	Secretary (Coordinator)	9301012164
4	Ms. Ruby Sahgal	Parent Member	9806767000
5	Ms. Komal Gupta	Parent Member	9977570881
6	Ms. Vaishali Dwivedi	Parent Member	9827031161
7	Ms. Asmita Savita	Parent Member	8390699955
8	Ms. Richa Bhargava	Parent Member	7000029621
9	Ms. Isha Singh	Parent Member	8291972373
10	Ms. Renuka Kuril	Parent Member	9644288888
11	Mr. Ranjeet Chandel	Parent Member	9425400572
12	Ms. Nikita Mandloi	Parent Member	8959500049
13	Ms. Shobha Dayal	Parent Member	9669588818
14	Ms. Ritu Yadav	Parent Member	9575369807
15	Ms. Kirti Badhwar	Teacher Member	8463063050
16	Ms. Shefali Trivedi	Teacher Member	7697088654
17	Ms. Ashwini Lanke	Teacher Member	8319090889
18	Ms. Bharti Patil	Teacher Member	8483096822
19	Ms. Minti Tripathi	Teacher Member	8962140987
20	Ms. Darshana Purohit	Teacher Member	7745923232
21	Ms. Sudha Mishra	Teacher Member	9009919837
22	Ms. Somya Modi K	Teacher Member	8982111672
23	Ms. Benu Gangrade	Teacher Member	9754257377
24	Ms. Atishuchi Sinha	Teacher Member	8109830183
25	Ms. Smita Borliya	Teacher Member	7000731740
26	Ms. Seema Sharma	Teacher Member	7898900333
27	Ms. Aruna Ramtek	Teacher Member	9229250973
28	Ms. Soniya Tiwari	Teacher Member	9685259777
29	Ms. Shubhangi Shrimali	Teacher Member	9826945962
30	Mr. Deepak Khanna	Teacher Member	8871373123

GM - ADMIN PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL MP - REGION

Anshish Timasi Principal Podar International School

Vijay Nagar, INDORE